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
2.5+baths Modern Style Call for appt. not in mls
MUNDAY/YAMAGUCHI/GIBSON  (213) 268-8083

STUDIO CITY  |  $2,295,000
Renovated 3 bd, 4 ba. view + pool, sleek mid - century 
modern meets Hollywood regency
RUBINA HARTUNIAN  (818) 636-2638

SAN MARINO  |  $1,785,000
Open Sat/Sun 1-4PM. Traditional living room, family 
room gourmet ktchen, 3BD/2BA Come see!
KATHY VAN KARNES  (626) 818-2691

PALOS VERDES ESTATES  |  $2,499,888
Beautiful 5 Bed/4.5 Bath PVE home with spectacular 
ocean and Catalina views.
JUDY LAW  (310) 977-8809

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $2,499,000
Gated Palisades Tennis Estates home w/5 Beds + 4 
Baths w/gourmet kitchen, mountain views.
SAENZ | CONVEY | ABERLE  (310) 612-3292

OXNARD  |  $2,999,000
Custom built 4+7, w/ 200’ private dock. Enjoy ultimate 
boating lifestyle.
E. WOLFGANG + LAUREN VOGL  805-985-4444 X142

NEWBURY PARK  |  $2,085,000
Calif. casual on nearly 2 acres. 5+5.5+guest house. 
Extremely private location. Pool.
BARBARA PRESTON  (805) 495-1048

MONTECITO  |  $65,000,000
World-class 19-acre polo ranch estate near renowned 
Santa Barbara Polo Club.
RANDY SOLAKIAN  (805) 565-2208

MARINA DEL REY  |  $860,000
Mid-century 2 bd/2.5 ba modern, California beach 
craftsman w/ custom wood townhome.
SUE MILLER  (310) 821-5090

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048
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TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832 FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

ARCHITECTURE 
& DESIGN

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC.  
Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size 
or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

ARCHITECT: LARRY PEHA

HERMOSA BEACH  |  $1,899,000
Contemporary townhome with panoramic ocean views from 
LR, kitchen, & 2 decks. 3 BD/3.5 BA

ARCHITECT: SAMIR HANNOUCHE

SUNSET STRIP  |  $3,100,000

Laura Marie (213) 840-5353 

1621 N Fairfax Ave | Open Sat/Sun 2-5 | Hip New
Construction 4+5+office, Pvt Pool & Views!

ARCHITECT: ED NILES, AIA

MALIBU  |  $12,995,000

Paul Grisanti & Sara Grisanti (310) 317-9327 

Modern Design on Pt. Dume with BIG Ocean View, spa-
cious Master Suite, pool, GH & BEACH KEY!

ARCHITECTURAL HOMES OF THE WEEK

Before building your mountain top aerie, heed the 
following advice from Los Angeles-based architect 

Dean Larkin who has designed some of the best. First, hire 
an architect who knows LA’s Baseline Hillside Ordinance 
(BHO), but more importantly, knows how officials 
interpret it, which is often gray, not black or white. Second, 
assemble the team: architect, grading/civil engineer, soils 
engineer, surveyor, and structural engineer. Third, hire 
the contractor early, ideally at the initial drawing stage 
as it’s crucial to determine the budget with him or her in 
advance. For example, site restrictions could mandate a 
specific construction methodology which might increase 
costs. Fourth, be open to design opportunities! Although 
“modern boxes” are all the rage, the BHO allows greater 
height allowances for pitched roofs based upon a 3-D 
envelope of the site’s contours. Skip the “square houses” 
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